

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21966/2003  
(From the judgment and order dated 17/10/2003 in WP 25066/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ASSN.,UNAIDED NON-MINORITY ENGG.COLLEGES

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 19/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S Jayakumkar, Adv.  
Mr. D Selvam, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List as noted.

Order made by us on 21.11.2003 will be effective for the examination scheduled to be held on that date or any other date.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master