

SLP(C)No. 20756-20758 OF 2003
ITEM No.62 & 65

Court No. 9

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20756-20758/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2003 in WA 2596/03
2934 & WA 2738/03
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.V. BRATHEEP (MINOR) & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & office report)
(With Appln(s). for Intervention/Impleadment)
With

SLP(C)No.20901-20903/2003, SLP(C)No.21966/2003, SLP(C)No.23-24/2004
& SLP(C) 523-533/2004

(With applns.for directions, interim relief, exemption from filing c/c & office report)

Date : 12/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.PP Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s CBN Basu,Bimal Roy Jad,
BST Sai,Advs.

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.
M/s S.Jayakumar,D.Selvam,N.Natarajan,
Rakesh K.Sharma,Advs.

M/s A.V. Rangam,A.Rangadhar,
Buddy Rangadhar,PR Gopinath,Advs.

Dr.Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

Mr.T.Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit; one week thereafter for rejoinder, if any. List thereafter.

[Naresh Kumar] [Kanwal Singh]
AR-cum-PS Court Master