

SLP(C)No. 20756-20758 OF 2003

ITEM No.60

Court No. 2

SECTION XII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20756-20758/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2003 in WA 2596/03,  
2934 and 2738/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)  
STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.V. BRATHEEP (MINOR) & ORS. Respondent (s)  
(With appln(s) for intervention/impleadment and permission to prescribe admission norms for the Session 2004-2005 and with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
With SLP(C)No.1038-1039/2004, SLP(C)No.20901-20903/2003, SLP(C)No.21966/2003,  
SLP(C)No.23-24/2004, SLP(C)No.24043/2003

Date : 09/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)/Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.  
Mr. R. Gopala Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Adv.

Mr. Chava Badri Nath Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.  
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganathan, Adv.  
Mr. A. Ranganathan, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Jayakumar, Adv.  
Mr. D. Selvam, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after a week.  
Learned counsel to comply with the office report in the meantime.  
Dasti service is permitted.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master







