

*
SLP(C)No. 20756-20758 OF 2003

ITEM No.61

Court No. 2

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20756-20758/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2003 in WA 2596,2934 and 2738/2003 of The HIGH CO
URT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.V. BRATHEEP (MINOR) & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for Intervention/Impleadment and permission to prescribe admission norms for
the session 2004-2205)(Office report)

WithSLP(C)No.1038-1039/2004,SLP(C)No.20901-20903/2003,SLP(C)No.21966/2003,
SLP(C)No.23-24/2004,SLP(C)No.24043/2003

Date : 23/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. C.B.N. Babu, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Mr.Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jayakumar, Adv.

Mr. D. Selvam, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

M/s. A.V. Rangam, A. Ranganathan,
Buddy Ranganathan, P.R. Gopinath, Adv.

Mr. Arvind P. Dator, Sr. Adv.

M/s V. Krishna Murthy, T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U. R. Rajasekaran, Adv.

Mr. R.Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mrs. Mahalakshmi Pauani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day next week.Pleadings be completed in the meantime.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master

