

\214

SLP(C)No. 1038-1039 OF 2004

ITEM No.302

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 1-2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1038-1039/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 12.11.2003 of the High Court of Madras in W.P.M.P. Nos. 36519 and 36520 of 2003 in W.P. No. 29930 of 2003)

ASSON.,UNAID.NON-MINORITY ENGG.COLLEGES

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For direction and office report)

Date : 05/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Jayakumar, Adv.

Mr.N. Natarajan, Adv.

Mr. D. Selvam, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. Y.P.Dhingra, Adv.

Mr.A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Rangadhan, Adv.

Mr. A. Rangadhan, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Gopinathan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos. 1-2 are dismissed.

( Meenu Sethi )

Court Master

( Om Prakash )

Court Master





